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Sunday     2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24

For additional information, please contact

Sean McDaniel    (804)241-6127     3013 Warfield Estates Place,  Chester, VA  23831
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z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Game Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Game Total Total HDCP

1 Julian Dash 136 114 71 114 110 114 250 409 544 953
2 Kyani Donahue 130 88 116 114 110 116 246 428 520 948

3 Kingston Overby 113 114 148 113 117 148 261 492 452 944
4 Jack Withrow 142 81 67 137 71 137 279 356 568 924
5 Zoe White 136 99 87 85 108 108 244 379 544 923

6 Karma White 109 133 137 104 96 137 246 470 436 906
7 Hali'Rose Berrios 129 94 73 86 100 100 229 353 516 869
8 Harleigh White 100 105 121 74 146 146 246 446 400 846

9 Keaton Groves 149 54 56 82 56 82 231 248 596 844
10 Ashley Blansfield 125 83 80 94 65 94 219 322 500 822

11 Hampton Williams 147 46 61 53 70 70 217 230 588 818
12 K'Shaun Bland 105 116 92 87 78 116 221 373 420 793
13 Caleob Martin 106 74 81 112 79 112 218 346 424 770

14 Patrick Brando 118 106 58 61 54 106 224 279 472 751
15 Jeremy Morris 100 77 94 91 85 94 194 347 400 747

16 Axana Smith 167 0 0 0 0 0 167 0 668 668
17 Bobby King 143 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 572 572

18 Prince Fleary 133 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 532 532
19 Paul Vincent, Jr 116 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 464 464
20 Leah Brown 107 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 428 428
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For additional information, please contact
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z Singles  Division 2: Division 2
Game Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Game Total Total HDCP

1 Ethan Bolte 72 254 179 137 147 254 326 717 288 1005

2 Carson Wilkerson 87 129 150 169 177 177 264 625 348 973
3 Wesley Brando 94 124 114 124 169 169 263 531 376 907
4 Connor Brown 61 142 161 160 199 199 260 662 244 906
5 Peyton Harmon 94 111 98 144 173 173 267 526 376 902
6 Daniel Martin 64 139 167 150 178 178 242 634 256 890

7 Christopher McDaniel 73 138 160 175 116 175 248 589 292 881
8 Bailey Jacka 75 166 129 144 131 166 241 570 300 870

9 Andre Barnes 97 107 121 105 120 121 218 453 388 841
10 Serenity Price-Donahue 83 110 146 145 103 146 229 504 332 836

11 Chase Desjarlais 88 111 127 115 121 127 215 474 352 826
12 Riley Ford 83 152 97 92 142 152 235 483 332 815
13 Ariana Couch 86 129 142 93 103 142 228 467 344 811

14 Victoria King 70 103 169 123 132 169 239 527 280 807
15 Janet Colon 67 167 125 115 129 167 234 536 268 804

16 Kahlisha Kilgore 74 112 150 112 128 150 224 502 296 798
17 Leonard Draft, Jr 63 161 120 130 131 161 224 542 252 794
18 Alexis Groves 98 102 101 96 94 102 200 393 392 785

19 Derrick Nettles 69 105 168 89 145 168 237 507 276 783
20 Diana King 75 108 115 112 125 125 200 460 300 760

21 Desiree Cumbea-Haley 98 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 392 392
22 Hunter Norton 77 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 308 308
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For additional information, please contact
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z Singles  Division 3: Division 3
Game Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Game Game Total Total HDCP

1 Jay Moon 57 198 162 172 148 198 255 680 228 908

2 Zack Tanner 45 149 180 172 213 213 258 714 180 894
3 Jada Scott 31 181 196 196 182 196 227 755 124 879
4 LaWayne Bland, Jr 27 203 167 211 151 211 238 732 108 840
5 Dylan Harmon 33 209 158 158 167 209 242 692 132 824
5 Quinton Jones, Jr 34 184 174 157 173 184 218 688 136 824

7 Corbin Lawson 33 172 160 171 146 172 205 649 132 781
8 Aleea Jones 31 141 159 199 148 199 230 647 124 771

9 Jonathan Morris 59 120 114 108 137 137 196 479 236 715
10 Joshua Morales 26 133 160 145 161 161 187 599 104 703

11 Sincere Frederick 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 172 172
12 Aireana Roberson 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 164 164
13 Jada Ward 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 156 156

13 Demetrius Simms 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 156 156
15 Adonis Walker 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 128 128

16 Joshua Hickman 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 120 120
17 Grace Nepomuceno 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 112 112
18 Janaya Ward 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 100 100
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" Scratch  Division 1: Division 1
Game Game Game Game

Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Kingston Overby 492

Singles 114 148 113 117 492

2 Karma White 470

Singles 133 137 104 96 470

3 Harleigh White 446

Singles 105 121 74 146 446

4 Zoe White 379

Singles 99 87 85 108 379

5 K'Shaun Bland 373

Singles 116 92 87 78 373

6 Jack Withrow 356

Singles 81 67 137 71 356

7 Hali'Rose Berrios 353

Singles 94 73 86 100 353

8 Ashley Blansfield 322
Singles 83 80 94 65 322

9 Patrick Brando 279

Singles 106 58 61 54 279

10 Keaton Groves 248

Singles 54 56 82 56 248

11 Paul Vincent Jr 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Leah Brown 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0
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" Scratch  Division 2: Division 2
Game Game Game Game

Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Ethan Bolte 717

Singles 254 179 137 147 717

2 Connor Brown 662

Singles 142 161 160 199 662

3 Carson Wilkerson 625

Singles 129 150 169 177 625

4 Christopher McDaniel 589

Singles 138 160 175 116 589

5 Bailey Jacka 570

Singles 166 129 144 131 570

6 Leonard Draft Jr 542

Singles 161 120 130 131 542

7 Janet Colon 536

Singles 167 125 115 129 536

8 Wesley Brando 531
Singles 124 114 124 169 531

9 Victoria King 527

Singles 103 169 123 132 527

10 Peyton Harmon 526

Singles 111 98 144 173 526

11 Derrick Nettles 507

Singles 105 168 89 145 507

12 Serenity Price-Donahue 504

Singles 110 146 145 103 504

13 Kahlisha Kilgore 502

Singles 112 150 112 128 502

14 Riley Ford 483

Singles 152 97 92 142 483

15 Chase Desjarlais 474

Singles 111 127 115 121 474

16 Ariana Couch 467
Singles 129 142 93 103 467

17 Diana King 460

Singles 108 115 112 125 460

18 Andre Barnes 453

Singles 107 121 105 120 453
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Sunday     2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24

For additional information, please contact

Sean McDaniel    (804)241-6127     3013 Warfield Estates Place,  Chester, VA  23831

Game Game Game Game

Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

19 Alexis Groves 393

Singles 102 101 96 94 393

20 Desiree Cumbea-Haley 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

20 Hunter Norton 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0
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" Scratch  Division 3: Division 3
Game Game Game Game

Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Jada Scott 755

Singles 181 196 196 182 755

2 LaWayne Bland Jr 732

Singles 203 167 211 151 732

3 Zack Tanner 714

Singles 149 180 172 213 714

4 Dylan Harmon 692

Singles 209 158 158 167 692

5 Quinton Jones Jr 688

Singles 184 174 157 173 688

6 Jay Moon 680

Singles 198 162 172 148 680

7 Corbin Lawson 649

Singles 172 160 171 146 649

8 Aleea Jones 647
Singles 141 159 199 148 647

9 Joshua Morales 599

Singles 133 160 145 161 599

10 Jonathan Morris 479

Singles 120 114 108 137 479

11 Adonis Walker 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Joshua Hickman 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Jada Ward 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Janaya Ward 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Sincere Frederick 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Aireana Roberson 0
Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Demetrius Simms 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

11 Grace Nepomuceno 0

Singles 0 0 0 0 0
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